Wolfe Arena- Wolfe Productions (Wellington, CO) - 10/06/2018

#10 Masters HC - 22 teams

Last Name

Curtis
Torrance
Curtis
Curtis
Coulson
Torrance
Curtis
Franciscotti
Coulson
Coulson

Last Name

Moyher
Ocken
Berglund
Curtis

Amount Won

. Total Total
Placing )
Time Cattle
1 110.84 17
1 110.84 17
2 113.36 15
2 113.36 15
3 109.93 12
3 109.93 12
4 56.13 9
4 56.13 9
5 53.96 8
5 53.96 8
3 Below Round Robin - 6 teams
. Total Total
Placing )
Time Cattle
1 34 5
1 34 5
2 59.28 5
2 59.28 5
3
. Last First
Placing
Name Name
1 Berglund Andrew

$120.00

All Levels Handicap - 21 teams

Total
Time
97.27
97.27
109.5
109.5
72.71
72.71
36.59
36.59

Placing
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Total
Cattle
20
20
16
16
12
12
10
10

Last Name

Torrance
Wolfe
Franciscotti
Wolfe

Hall

Wolfe
Cundall
Curtis

All Levels Round Robin - 66 teams

. Total
Placing )

Time

1 43.52

Total
Cattle
10

Last Name

Franciscotti

First Name

Catherine
Steven
William
Catherine
Kenneth
Steven
Catherine
Ben
Kenneth
Kathy

First Name

Christopher
Hans
Andrew
William

Below Round Robin - Individual Winners

First Name

Steven
Logan
Ben
Jessica
Brianna
Logan
Keith
William

First Name

Ben

Amount
Won
$254.00
$254.00
$169.00
$169.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$243.00
$243.00
$162.00
$162.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$0.00

Points

o O

Points

1
1
0.5
0.5

Points
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Points

9



43.52
46.76
46.76
48.97
48.97
55.36
55.36
56.84
56.84
57.46
57.46
58.67
58.67
58.7
58.7
54.23
54.23
57.97
10 57.97
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Moen
Coulson
Wolfe
Cundall
Wolfe
Coulson
Cundall
Moen
Shifty
Berglund
Connally
Cundall
Franciscotti
Coulson
Wolfe
Wolfe
Wolfe
Moen
Torrance

Diane
Kenneth
Logan
Keith
Jessica
Kenneth
Keith
Diane
John
Kelsey
Bruce
Keith
Ben
Kenneth
Jessica
Logan
Jessica
Diane
Steven

All Levels Round Robin - Individual Winners

. Last
Placing
Name
1 Moen
2 Wolfe
3 Wolfe

First
Name

Diane
Jessica
Logan

Amount Won

$660.00
$396.00
$264.00

Western Heritage All Levels HC - 15 teams

Total
Time
107.47
107.47
114.04
114.04
96.14
96.14
110.82
110.82

Placing

AD W WNNERR

Total
Cattle

14
14
13
13
12
12
10
10

Last Name

Cundall
Wolfe
Shifty
Wolfe
Connally
Cundall
Torrance
Wolfe

First Name

Keith
Logan
John
Jessica
Bruce
Keith
Steven
Jessica

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$289.00
$289.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Points
3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5



