Wolfe Arena- Wolfe Productions (Wellington, CO) - 10/06/2018

#10 Masters HC - 22 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle		riist ivaille	Won	
1	110.84	17	Curtis	Catherine	\$254.00	4
1	110.84	17	Torrance	Steven	\$254.00	4
2	113.36	15	Curtis	William	\$169.00	3
2	113.36	15	Curtis	Catherine	\$169.00	3
3	109.93	12	Coulson	Kenneth	\$0.00	2
3	109.93	12	Torrance	Steven	\$0.00	2
4	56.13	9	Curtis	Catherine	\$0.00	1
4	56.13	9	Franciscotti	Ben	\$0.00	1
5	53.96	8	Coulson	Kenneth	\$0.00	0.5
5	53.96	8	Coulson	Kathy	\$0.00	0.5

3 Below Round Robin - 6 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle	Last Name	First Name	Won	Politis
1	34	5	Moyher	Christopher	\$0.00	1
1	34	5	Ocken	Hans	\$0.00	1
2	59.28	5	Berglund	Andrew	\$0.00	0.5
2	59.28	5	Curtis	William	\$0.00	0.5

3 Below Round Robin - Individual Winners

Placing Last First Name Name

1 Berglund Andrew \$120.00

All Levels Handicap - 21 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle	Last Name	riist Naiile	Won	PUIILS
1	97.27	20	Torrance	Steven	\$243.00	4
1	97.27	20	Wolfe	Logan	\$243.00	4
2	109.5	16	Franciscotti	Ben	\$162.00	3
2	109.5	16	Wolfe	Jessica	\$162.00	3
3	72.71	12	Hall	Brianna	\$0.00	2
3	72.71	12	Wolfe	Logan	\$0.00	2
4	36.59	10	Cundall	Keith	\$0.00	1
4	36.59	10	Curtis	William	\$0.00	1

All Levels Round Robin - 66 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
Flacing	Time	Cattle	Last Name	i ii st ivairie	Won	
1	43.52	10	Franciscotti	Ben	\$0.00	9

1	43.52	10	Moen	Diane	\$0.00	9
2	46.76	10	Coulson	Kenneth	\$0.00	8
2	46.76	10	Wolfe	Logan	\$0.00	8
3	48.97	10	Cundall	Keith	\$0.00	7
3	48.97	10	Wolfe	Jessica	\$0.00	7
4	55.36	10	Coulson	Kenneth	\$0.00	6
4	55.36	10	Cundall	Keith	\$0.00	6
5	56.84	10	Moen	Diane	\$0.00	5
5	56.84	10	Shifty	John	\$0.00	5
6	57.46	10	Berglund	Kelsey	\$0.00	4
6	57.46	10	Connally	Bruce	\$0.00	4
7	58.67	10	Cundall	Keith	\$0.00	3
7	58.67	10	Franciscotti	Ben	\$0.00	3
8	58.7	10	Coulson	Kenneth	\$0.00	2
8	58.7	10	Wolfe	Jessica	\$0.00	2
9	54.23	9	Wolfe	Logan	\$0.00	1
9	54.23	9	Wolfe	Jessica	\$0.00	1
10	57.97	9	Moen	Diane	\$0.00	0.5
10	57.97	9	Torrance	Steven	\$0.00	0.5

All Levels Round Robin - Individual Winners

Placing	Last First		Amount Won	
	Name	Name	Amount Won	
1	Moen	Diane	\$660.00	
2	Wolfe	Jessica	\$396.00	
3	Wolfe	Logan	\$264.00	

Western Heritage All Levels HC - 15 teams

Placing	Total	Total	Last Name	First Name	Amount	Points
	Time	Cattle		First Name	Won	Politis
1	107.47	14	Cundall	Keith	\$289.00	3
1	107.47	14	Wolfe	Logan	\$289.00	3
2	114.04	13	Shifty	John	\$0.00	2
2	114.04	13	Wolfe	Jessica	\$0.00	2
3	96.14	12	Connally	Bruce	\$0.00	1
3	96.14	12	Cundall	Keith	\$0.00	1
4	110.82	10	Torrance	Steven	\$0.00	0.5
4	110.82	10	Wolfe	Jessica	\$0.00	0.5